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Region Campus First Name Last Name Email Phone Number Department

1 Shasta College Leticia Castillo-Ramos lramos@shastacollege.edu 530-242-7556 EOPS

2 Sierra College Ruth Flores rflores@sierracollege.edu 916-660-7370 EOPS

3 Berkeley City College Jennifer Ajinga jajinga@peralta.edu 510-981-2831 EOPS

3 College of Alameda Lydell Willis lydellwillis@peralta.edu 510-748-2258 EOPS

3 Laney College Feke Lauti flauti@peralta.edu 510-986-6962 EOPS

3 Merritt College Daraja Wagner rwagner@peralta.edu 510-434-3980 EOPS

3 Santa Rosa Junior College Rebecca Levelle rlevelle@santarosa.edu 707-521-7827 EOPS

3 Santa Rosa Junior College Candy Bridgers cbridgers@santarosa.edu 707-521-7822

5 Bakersfield College Imelda Valdez Imelda.valdez@bakersfieldcollege.edu EOPS

5 Clovis College Laura Gonzales laura.gonzales@cloviscollege.edu 559-325-5230 EOPS

5 College of the Sequoias Adrian Beltran adrianb@cos.edu EOPS

5 Fresno City College Veronica Salmeron veronica.salmeron@fresnocitycollege.edu 559-442-8231 EOPS

5 Merced College Sylvia Ruano sylvia.ruano@mccd.edu 209-384-6192 EOPS

5 Merced College Dondi Lawrence dondi.lawrence@mccd.edu 209-384-6077 EOPS

5 Reedley College Aaren Cobb aaren.cobb@reedleycollege.edu 559-638-0340 EOPS

6 Allan Hancock College Alexandra Spiess alexandr.spiess@hancockcollege.edu 805-922-6966 x 3978 EOPS

7 East Los Angeles College Mayra Neri merimd@elac.edu 323-265-8751 x 8787 EOPS

7 Los Angeles City College Alvaro Aguila aguilaam2@lacitycollege.edu 323-953-4000 x 2335

7 Los Angeles City College Linda Muente Trujillo muentelg@lacitycollege.edu 323-953-4000 x 2308

7 Los Angeles City College Miguel Coronado coronadom@lacitycollege.edu 323-953-4000 x 2311 EOPS

7 Los Angeles Harbor College Tracey Jones jonestl3@lahc.edu 310-233-4265 EOPS

7 Los Angeles Mission College Evita Antwi antwie@lamission.edu 818-364-7645 EOPS

7 Los Angeles Pierce College Jessica Hernandez hernanj9@piercecollege.edu 818-710-2296 EOPS

7 Los Angeles Trade Technical College Cristina Vargas vargasc3@lattc.edu EOPS - NextUp

7 Los Angeles Valley College Jessica Ruiz ruizj@lavc.edu 818-947-2432 EOPS

7 Los Angeles Valley College Alex Ojeda ojedaa@lavc.edu 818-778-5763 EOPS

7 Pasadena City College Rosa Prado rprado4@pasadena.edu 626-585-7465 EOPS

7 West Los Angeles College Maria Mancia manciam@wlac.edu 310-287-4530 EOPS

8 Coastline Community College Mai Le mle@coastline.edu 714-241-6211 EOPS

8 Golden West College Michael Crane mcrane9@gwc.cccd.edu 714-892-7711 x 55125 EOPS

8 Golden West College Natalie Timpson ntimpson@gwc.cccd.edu EOPS

8 Orange Coast College Gabrielle Ridley gridley1@occ.cccd.edu 714-432-6877 EOPS

8 Long Beach City College Cristina Gutierrez cgutierrez@lbcc.edu 562-938-3218 EOPS - NextUp

9 Norco Community College Kimberly Thomas Kimberly.thomas@norcocollege.edu 951-739-7874 EOPS/NextUp

10 Cuyamaca College Raul Enciso raul.enciso@gcccd.edu 619-660-4689 EOPS
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10 Grossmont College Brian Woolsey brian.woolsey@gcccd.edu 619-644-7617 EOPS

10 Grossmont College Sam Rigby sam.rigby@gcccd.edu 619-839-7189 NextUp

10 Grossmont College Ava Gill ava.gill@gcccd.edu NextUp

10 San Diego City College Selam Gebrekristos sgebrekristos@palomar.edu 619-388-3209 EOPS
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